MecTto

Ne
33

68

TaHuUopsL!

Bypnakosa Bapsapa
YepHosa Knpa

Buasosckas EBa

MycudynnuHa 3nata

z
201.0

185.0

182.0

180.0

06pas3

699

598

589

588

AkTepckoe
MacTepcTeo

688

587

677

476

MaHepa

688

587

577

587
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TexHuka

588

487

587

587

3cTetnka

688

487

577

687

YyBCTBO pUTMa

588

488

588

587

Komnosuums  MHAVBMAYaNbHOCTb

698

598

577

687

698

498

588

587

Obuwee

698

598

687

587

KomaHpaa/Homep opoa/Kny6

YNnbAHOBCK
Anb-Lamc
YNnbAHOBCK
Ixamunusa
YnbaHOBCK
CTyamns TaHua
MpaHapa

r YNbAHOBCK
CTyamns TaHueB
"TpaHapa”



